

Bill to: Nolan Transportation Group 1735 Founders Parkway, Suite 300, Alpharetta, GA, 30004 Invoice Date: 05/31/2024 Invoice #: 7623315 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 07/01/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
05/30/2024		17450 South Larkin Street, Hazel Crest, IL 60429, USA - 302 Mayde Road, Berea, KY 40403, USA			
			1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00

#### **TOTAL** \$1,200.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

#### Nolan Transportation Group Rate Confirmation: Load # 7623315

Carrier Sales Rep: GRADY EDWARDS P: (854) 800-6029 E: GRADY.EDWARDS@NTGFREIGHT.COM

Equipment: 53FT Dry Van Commodity: Total Weight (lbs): 44000 **General Information** # Of Stops: 2 # Of Packages: 0 Packaging Type: Reference #'s: PO #: 95533 CTR#: MBOL#: BL#: Load Requirements: Origin Stop 1: Ship Date: 05/30/24 Apt. Time: FCFS (see business hours) Quantity: 0 Homewood Disposal Weight (lbs): 0 Pickup #: C640VJ108 17450 South Laflin Street, Appt #: **Stop Requirements:** Hazel Crest, IL 60429, USA Instructions: in and out times Business Hours: 06:00 - 17:00 macropoint required Shipper confirmed this can be picked tomorrow anytime after 0530 \*All details are exclusive to stop 1 **Destination Stop 2:** Delivery Date: 05/30/24 Apt. Time: 20:00 Quantity: 0 Weight (lbs): 0 Novelis Corporation Delivery #: C640VJ108 302 Mayde Road, Appt #: **Stop Requirements:** Berea, KY 40403, USA Instructions: send scale ticket and signed POD upon delivery or rate reduction \*All details are exclusive to stop 2 **Carrier Info** Rate Details BRZ (MC# 86875) \$1200.00 Line Haul Dispatcher: steve Phone: (708) 303-5150 \$1200.00 Total Email: steve@RTBRZ.COM Driver Name: driver Driver Phone: +1 (858) 949-3678 Truck: tbd Trailer: tbd

After Hours Contact

P: (470) 964-2024

CARRIER TERMS AND CONDITIONS CONTINUED: ////FAX BACK THIS CONFIRMATION SIGNED & COMPLETED TO FAX # LOCATED ON BOTTOM RIGHT OF THIS CONFIRMATION.FOR DISPATCH, DRIVER MUST CALL NTG TO ACTIVATE PICK UP# ///// SHOULD A PROBLEM OR CHANGE ARISE AT ANY TIME, NOTIFY NTG IMMEDIATELY, 24 / 7.RATE IS FOR EXCLUSIVE TRUCK ONLY UNLESS STATED IN WRITING.ALL FREIGHT TRAILERS MUST BE 10 YEARS OR NEWER.DO NOT SIGN FOR DAMAGED GOODS. NTG IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR OVERWEIGHT/ GROSS TRAILERS AFTER DRIVER HAS LEFT THE SHIPPER.IT IS CARRIER'S RESPONSIBILITY TO CONFIRM OR MAKE ANY NECESSARY APPOINTMENTS 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE, AND CONFIRM DELIVERY ADDRESS ON BILLS. IF DIFFERENT, CALL BOOKING OFFICE IMMEDIATELY FOR APPROVAL.ANY APPROVED CHANGES OR CHARGES MUST BE NOTED ON A NEW RATE CONFIRMATION SUPPLIED BY NTG.ALL LUMPERS AND / OR ASSESSORIAL FEES MUST BE PREAPPROVED BY NTG THROUGH A NEW RATE CONFIRMATION AND AN ORIGINAL RECEIPT SENT IN WITH CARRIER'S INVOICE IN ORDER TO BE REIMBURSED.DRIVER ASSIST AND FUEL SURCHARGE IS INCLUDED IN RATE.CARRIER REPRESENTS THERE ARE NO EXCLUSIONS IN THEIR INSURANCE POLICY THAT WOULD APPLY TO THE FREIGHT BEING TRANSPORTED. NTG DOES NOT ADVANCE FUNDS FOR ANY REASON.CARRIER SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE FEDERAL, STATE, AND LOCAL LAWS AND REGULATIONS, AS WELL AS ALL ELD COMPLIANCE REGULATIONS,CONCERNING THE TRANSACTIONS CONTEMPLATED BY THIS AGREEMENT.THIS CONFIRMATION MUST BE SIGNED BY CARRIER THE AND RECEIVER AND RECEIVER AND FOR ANY REASON.CARRIER SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE FEDERAL, STATE, AND LOCAL LAWS AND REGULATIONS, AS WELL AS ALL ELD COMPLIANCE REGULATIONS,CONCERNING THE TRANSACTIONS CONTEMPLATED BY THIS AGREEMENT.THIS CONFIRMATION MUST BE SIGNED BY CARRIER AND RECEIVER THE SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE FEDERAL, STATE, AND LOCAL LAWS AND REGULATIONS, AS WELL AS ALL ELD COMPLIANCE REGULATIONS,CONCERNING THE TRANSACTIONS CONTEMPLATED BY THIS AGREEMENT.THIS CONFIRMATION MUST BE SIGNED BY CARRI

#### ALL ACCESSORIALS MUST BE REQUESTED, WITH ALL RECEIPTS UPLOADED WITHIN 48 HOURS OF DELIVERY

Double Brokering this load will cause this contract to become Null &Void. Double Brokering is strictly prohibited!

Signature Position Date	nature		Date	
-------------------------	--------	--	------	--

Carrier Signature Stave Tatum Position Dispatcher Date 05/30/2024

Driver Name Armando Perera Driver Cell (786) 521-3772

Tractor #\_**858\_\_\_\_\_** Trailer# \_<sup>W94936</sup>\_\_\_\_\_

By doing business with NTG you fully agree with the terms and conditions listed herein and the terms and conditions listed in the NTG Broker-Carrier Agreement.

#### NTG LOAD # 7623315 MUST BE INCLUDED ON YOUR INVOICE WITH A COPY OF THE P.O.D! Invoices will not be paid without a P.O.D!

SEND ALL INVOICES and PODS TO: 400 Northridge, Suite 1000, Atlanta, GA 30350 POD@NTGFREIGHT.COM, or Fax to 678-569-1059. WANT TO GET PAID FASTER? NTG's exclusive carrier payment program offers permanent Net-1 & Net-2 day terms for a nominal fee. Learn more by contacting your carrier Carrier Sales Representative or visiting http://www.NTGFreight.com/Carriers . Broker agreement & rate confirmation must be completed, signed, and on file for payment on this load. 200.00 WILL BE DEDUCTED FROM RATE IF POD IS NOT IS NOT RECEIVED WITHIN 48 HOURS OF SCHEDULED DELIVERY, OR IF THIS RATE CONFIRMATION IS USED AS A POD!

400 Northridge, Suite 1000, Atlanta, GA 30350

# Find Loads, Book Loads, **Get Paid Fast.**

# **beon** Carrier

Beon Carrier gives you visibility and control of your business. Take advantage of enhanced load board features, rate visibility, bid and book options, real-time 1 Day and 2 Day payments and document management - all in one place!

#### **Find Loads Hassle-free**

Leverage lane preferences in Beon Carrier to receive optimized load options. With expanded equipment availabilities, carriers have access to a wide range of load preference selections.

#### Submit Bids & Book Loads

With Beon Carrier, you can view all relevant load details, such as loading hours, appointment times and weight information. Then, submit a bid on the load you want and book it with a single click.

#### **Easy Tender Acceptance**

Beon Carrier makes it simple to manage your available tenders. Easily accept or decline freight tenders with the click of a button. For shipments specifically matched for you, simply accept, decline or submit a counteroffer from the tender section within Beon Carrier.

#### **Get Paid Fast**

Get paid faster with Beon Carrier – use our 1 Day and 2 Day Payment options that deposit cash directly into your checking account. Access load payment status and receive 24/7 support for any payment inquires.

#### Manage Documents with Ease

Easily manage loads within Beon Carrier by uploading a picture of shipment documents. With this feature, your shipments and accessorials will be processed quickly.



#### **LOG IN TODAY**

 
 REPRINTED
 HOMEWOOD TRANSFER
 Date:
 5/30/24

 Ticket#
 1109701
 17415 S ASHLAND AVE
 In Time:
 10:57 AM

 Manifest
 E HAZEL CREST
 IL 60429
 Out Time:
 11:31 AM
Operator HDSCALE5 Vehicle ID: BLACKBRIDGE BLACKBRIDGE INVES Cust# 60-0197288 Trailer/Lic#: BRZ 858 BLACKBRIDGE INVESTMENTS P.O. BX 335 HUNTINGTON NY 11743

Comment: BB-530 C640VJ108 UL-0485479

Material	Gross Wgt	Tare Wgt	Net Wgt	Qty	Amount
OUTBOUND ALUMINUM	74620 LB M	33720 LB M	40900 LB	20.45TN	

Hard hats, ANSI class II high visibility clothing and work boots are required in our facilities. Thank You

Driver Signature\_\_\_\_\_ Weighmaster Signature\_\_\_\_

Weight Codes: M=Manual, T=Stored Tare, 1/2 = Scale

This Shi	pping Order must be	filled In, in ink, in Indelit and retained by th		arbon,	7	Shi	BB-530 rier's Pro No. pper's Bill of Lading No. signee's Reference/PO No. rrier's Code (SCAC)
216		(Name of Carri		1.1	Ale alters	Contraction of the second	018159
ECEIVED,	subject to individually determined rates or contracts that h to rates classifications ind rules that have been established	ave been agreed upon in writi I by the carrier and are availat	ing between the carried to the shipper, or <b>20</b>	rier and shipper, if applicable n request; <b>From</b>	VERSIFIE	DREC	CLING
roughout thi ute to said d rformed her a rail-water Shippe is shipmen	escribed below, in apparent good order, except as noted (c s contract as meaning any person or corporation in posses estination. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all o eunder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of shipment, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classifica r hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms t, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agree to	ssion of the property under th r any of said property over al the Uniform Domestic Straig tion or tariff if this is a moto	the contract), agrees l or any portion of s the Bill of Lading se r carrier shipment.	to carry to its usual place of said route to destination, and et forth (1) in Official, South	delivery at said de as to each party at ern, Western and III	stination, if on any time intere linois Freight C	its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on a sted in all or any said property, that every service to lassification in effect on the date hereof, if this is a
3						ail or street add livery	lress of consignee - For purposes of notification on
estinatio	n	State	Zip	_County		dress *	esires and governing tariffs provide for delivery there
oute	Carrier W94	936		Car or Vehicle I		BRZ	No. 858
No. Packages	Kind of Package, Des Special Marks, a	cription of Articles, and Exceptions		*WEIGHT (Subject to Correction)	Class or Rate	Check Column	Subject to Section 7 of Conditions of applica bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered
20	1 LOAD OF BALED			Auto			the consignee without recourse on the consigno the consignor shall sign the following statemen The carrier shall not make delivery of this
39	ALUM	1.	GROSS	1962	LBS		shipment without payment of freight and all ot lawful charges. (Signature of Consignor)
	REL# C640VJ108		TARE	3512	) LBS		Freight charges are PREPAID unless marked collect. CHECK BOX IF COLLECT
	UL-048547	19	NET	4090	0 LBS		Received \$
	95533	,	TONS	204	1	26.3	Agent or Cashier
				00,1	)		Per (The signature here acknowledges only the amount prepaid.)
If the shipn	hent moves between two ports by a carrier by water, th	e law requires that the bill	of lading state wh	ether it is carrier's or ship	er's weight.	TO:S	Charges Advanced:
e agreed or iability Lin	Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are req declared value of the property is hereby specifically state mitation for loss or damage on this shipment may l es used for this shipment conform to the specifications set for	the shipper to be not experiment be applicable. See 49 U.	ceeding S.C. § 14706(c)(	1)(A) and (B).		lassification	†Shipper's imprint in lieu of stamp; not a part of Bill of Lading approved by the Interstate Comme Commission.
ne nore box	es used for this simplifient conform to the specifications set is	Shipper, Per.	1.1.1	such requirements of the ee	isonoaled Treight e	Age	nt must detach and retain this Shipping and must sign the Original Bill of Lading.
ermanent pos	st-office address of shipper		<u>.</u>				44-301•Triplicate

REPRINTED	HOMEWOOD TRANSFER	Date: 5/30/24
Ticket# 1109701	17415 S ASHLAND AVE	In Time: 10:57 AM
Manifest	E HAZEL CREST IL 60429	Out Time: 11:31 AM
Operator HDSCALE5		
Cust# 60-0197288 BLACKBRIDGE INVESTMENTS P.O. BX 335	Vehicle ID: BLACKBRIDGE Trailer/Lic#: BRZ 858	BLACKBRIDGE INVES
HUNTINGTON NY 11743		

Comment: BB-530 C640VJ108 UL-0485479

Material	Gross Wgt	Tare Wgt Net Wgt	Qty	Amount
OUTBOUND ALUMINUM	74620 LB M	33720 LB M 40900 LB	20.45TN	

Late Late 2000 Rake Hard hats, ANSI class II high visibility clothing and work boots are required in our facilities. Thank You

Driver Signature\_

\_ Weighmaster Signature\_

Weight Codes: M=Manual, T=Stored Tare, 1/2 = Scale

RECEIVE	D
MAY 3 0 202	
SIGNED BY WES MAR NOVELIS-BEREAK	CUM

his Ship	ping Order must be fi	lled in, in ink, in indelible Pencil, or in Ca and retained by the Agent	bon,	1	Shi Cor	rier's Pro No pper's Bill of Lading No nsignee's Reference/PO No rrier's Code (SCAC)
		(Name of Carrier)				018/59
ECEIVED, III	abject to individually determined rates or contracts that have	e been agreed upon in writing between the carrie y the carrier and are available to the shipper, on	r and shipper, if applicable	ERSIFIE	DREC	CLING
t		20 20	From			
roughout this of ate to said desi rformed hereu a rail-water sh Shinner b		on of the property linder the contract), agrees to iny of said property over all or any portion of said e Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set on or tariff if this is a motor carrier shipment.	carry to its usual place of de d route to destination, and as forth (1) in Official, Southern using those on the back the	livery at said de to each party at , Western and III reol, set forth i	stination, if on any time intere linois Freight C in the classific	its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on sted in all or any said property, that every service to lassification in effect on the date hereof, if this is a cation or tariff which governs the transportation
					ail or street add livery	ress of consignee – For purposes of notification on
estination		State Zip	County	Ad	dress \star	
	2		* To I	be filled in only t	when shipper de	sires and governing tariffs provide for delivery there
oute	Carrier Carrier	936	Car or Vehicle Init	tials/	BRZ	No. 858
No. Packages	Kind of Package, Descr Special Marks, an	d Except RECEIVED	*WEIGHT (Subject to Correction)	Class or Rate	Check Column	Subject to Section 7 of Conditions of applica bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered the consignee without recourse on the consignor
20	1 LOAD OF BALED	MAY 2.0.2021	Aula.		1	the consignor shall sign the following statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this
39	ALUM	SIGNED BY WES MARCUM	19620	LBS		shipment without payment of freight and all ot lawful charges. (Signature of Consignor)
	REL# C640VJ108	NOVELIS-BEREA KY-	35120	LBS		Freight charges are PREPAID unless marked collect. CHECK BOX IF COLLECT
	UL-048547	9 NET	40900	) LBS	0.10	Received S to apply in prepayment of the charges on th property described hereon.
	95533	TONS	DOVI	1		Agent or Cashier
			00.13	10 AC		Per (The signature here acknowledges only the amount prepaid.)
If the shipme	ent moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the	haw requires that the bill of lading state whet	her it is carrier's or shipper'	s weight.		Charges Advanced:
he agreed or d hability Lin	where the rate is dependent on value, imports are requideclared rates of the property is horsby specifically stated mitation for loss or damage on this shipment may b	by the shipper to be not exceeding per e applicable. See 49 U.S.C. § 14706(c)(1)	)(A) and (B).	peny.	Incidentian	†Shipper's imprint in lieu of stamp; not a part of Bill of Lading approved by the Interstate Comme Commission.
The fibre boxe	es used for this shipment conform to the specifications set for	Shipper, Per	and requirements of the Const	nualed Freight C	Ager	it must detach and retain this Shipping and must sign the Original Bill of Lading.